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Recent Advances In OBGYN

https://bit.ly/MOGS_E-Outreach_RecentAdvancesInObgyn


Time Topic Speakers
Master of Ceremony  : Dr. Nidhi Gandhi

SESSION 1 : JOURNAL SCAN
Chairpersons: Dr. Darshana Gandhi, Dr Neelang Shah

4.00 pm - 4.15 pm Ovulation Induction Dr. Rajshri Tayshete

4.15 pm - 4.30 pm Induction of Labor Dr. Nishita Shah

SESSION 2 : PANEL DISCUSSION

4.30 pm - 5.15 pm

Panel Discussion: Progesterone in Pregnancy
Moderators: Dr. Sujata Dalvi, Dr. Ameya Purandare
Panelists: Dr Priya Vora, Dr Rohan Palshetkar, Dr Bhumika Kotecha Mundhe,
Dr Prema Kania, Dr Ashok Anand, Dr Danny Laliwala, Dr Parzan Mistry 

5.15 pm - 5.30 pm

Inauguration
Welcome Address - MOGS Secretary - Dr Suvarna Khadilkar 

Address by MOGS President – Dr Sarita Bhalerao
Guest of Honour - Dr. C N Purandare

Vote of Thanks - Dr. Sujata Dalvi

SESSION 3 : NEWER DRUGS
Chairpersons: Dr Neena Patwardhan, Dr Kunjal Bathija, Dr Bhavini Shah

5.30 pm - 5.55 pm Drosperinone as Contraception Dr. Sarita Bhalerao

5.55 pm - 6.15 pm Carbetocin - Third stage of Labor Dr. Jaydeep Tank

SESSION 4 : GUEST LECTURES
Chairpersons: Dr. Suvarna Khadilkar, Dr. Madhuri Patel, Dr. Sangeeta Agarwal

6.15 pm - 6.40 pm CTG in Labor Dr. Nikhil Purandare

6.40 pm - 7.00 pm Skeletal Dysplasia Dr. Gillian Ryan Purandare

Conveners: Dr. Sujata Dalvi, Dr. Ameya Purandare, Dr. Priya Thakur 

Program

Broadcast Partner

www.onference.in

Program 

Registration/Welcome  

Chairpersons- Dr. Darshana Gandhi, Dr Neelang Shah

Time Topic Speakers

6.00 pm - 6.05 pm 

Session 1

Ovulation Induction (JS)6.05 pm - 6.15 pm Dr. Rajshri Tayshete

Chairpersons - Dr. Rupali Dharwadkar, Dr. Niranjan MaydeoSession 2

Current Guidelines RH Incompatibility Dr. Vandana Bansal

Current Guidelines-Severe PIH With Pre-Eclampsia  

MOC : Dr. Nidhi Gandhi

Dr. Priti Vyas

7.50 pm - 8.05 pm

8.05 pm - 8.20 pm

Session 3

Dr. Atul GanatraMTP Guidelines Whats New 

Dr. Sujata DalviPreterm Labour - FOGSI Guidelines

Panel Discussion RPLSession 4

Moderator:  
Dr. Komal Chavan, 
Dr. Bhumika Kotecha

Experts : Dr. Rajendra Nagarkatti, 
Dr. Reena Wani, Dr. Sudhir Naik, Dr. Urmila Surekha, 
Dr. Sanjay Shah, Dr. Tejal Poddar, Dr. Garima sharma

8.40 pm - 8.52 pm

8.52 pm - 9.04 pm

9.30 pm - 10.15 pm

Presidential Address Dr. Sarita Bhalerao

Dr. Suvarna Khadilkar8.30 pm - 8.35 pm

8.35 pm - 8.40 pm

Inauguration: Welcome By Secretary

Chairpersons - Dr. Suvarna Khadilkar, Dr. Cherry Shah

Benefits beyond Estrogen free Oral Contraceptive

Q and A

9.04 pm - 9.16 pm Dr. Sarita Bhalerao

9.16 pm - 9.26 pm

Rx

Master of Ceremony – 

Panel Discussion: Progesterone in Pregnancy

Moderators: Dr. Sujata Dalvi, Dr. Ameya Purandare

Panelists: Dr. Priya Vora, Dr. Rohan Palshetkar, 
Dr. Bhumika Kotecha, Dr. Prema Kania, 
Dr. Ashok Anand, Dr. Danny Lalliwala, Dr. Parzan Mistry  

Induction of Labor (JS)6.15 pm - 6.30 pm Dr. Nishita Parikh

6.30 pm - 7.30 pm

Welcome Address- MOGS Secretary -  
7.30 pm - 7.40 pm

Dr. Suvarna Khadilkar 

Address by MOGS President Dr. Sarita Bhalerao

Chairpersons: Dr Neena Patwardhan, Dr. Kunjal Bathija, Dr.. Bhavini ShahSession 2

Drosperinone as Contraception7.40 pm - 7.55 pm Dr. Sarita Bhalerao 

Carbetocin - Third stage of Labor7.55 pm - 8.10 pm Dr. Jaydeep Tank

Chairpersons: Dr. Suvarna Khadilkar, Dr. Madhuri Patel, Dr. Sangeeta Agarwal Session 3

CTG in Labor8.10 pm - 8.30 pm Dr. Nikhil Purandare

Skeletal Dysplasia8.30 pm - 8.50 pm Dr. Gilliam Ryan Purandare

Q / A 8.50 pm - 9.00 pm

Vote of Thanx 9.00 pm

Conveners: Dr. Sujata Dalvi, Dr. Ameya Purandare, Dr. Priya Thakur  
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